Pos.

Player
1 Ally Turner
2 Kinsley Brown
3 Brigid Nickell
T4 Elise Dunkle
T4 Nora Meek
6 Taylor Dunkle
T7 Megan Noel
T7 Meenakski Edala
9 Ava Snow
10 Hailey Mckenzie
T11 Nithya Nunna
T11 Danielle Stinson
13 Allee Skinner
14 Ava Bressler
15 Megan Fosburg
16 Emily Pettigrew
17 Emma Thayer
18 Norah Durbin
19 Emily Harris
20 Payton Bailey
21 Miah Fuller
22 Lily Clune
23 Lindee Morton
24 Claire Youker
25 Natalie Combs
26 Caitlin Larson
27 Shelby Clagg
28 Harper Vega
T29 Carlee Decker
T29 Leila Boyce
31 Olivia Dolson
32 Kenzie Hodgson
33 Sydney Schmaltz

34 Cheyenne Deaton

35 Laila Lambert
36 Terrin Osborne

NS Emmy Middendorf

empty field

Miamisburg High School
Springboro High School
Centerville High School
Springboro High School
Beavercreek High School
Springboro High School
Miamisburg High School
Centerville High School
Centerville High School
Beavercreek High School
Centerville High School
Springboro High School
Beavercreek High School
Centerville High School
Northmont High School
Springboro High School
Northmont High School
Centerville High School
Beavercreek High School
Springboro High School
Fairmont High School
Miamisburg High School
Miamisburg High School
Fairmont High School
Miamisburg High School
Beavercreek High School
Northmont High School
Beavercreek High School
Fairmont High School
Northmont High School
Fairmont High School
Fairmont High School
Northmont High School
Fairmont High School
Wayne High School
Northmont High School
Miamisburg High School

To Par Gross

Thru
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
6 F
8 F
11 F
11 F
13 F
16 F
17 F
17 F
19 F
21 F
22 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
33 F
35 F
37 F
38 F
39 F
40 F
42 F
45 F
46 F
47 F
48 F
48 F
50 F
51 F
54 F
58 F
62 F
76 F

Total Gross
74
75
76
77
77
79
82
82
84
87
88
88
90
92
93
95
96
97

104
106
108
109
110
111
113
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
125
129
133
147

NS



